Auto Wax Works

Building 129, Bicester Heritage
Bicester, Oxfordshire, OX26 5HA
United Kingdom

Telephone: 01869320571

Email accounts@autowaxworks.co.uk

Invoice To:
Invoice Date Due Date Reference
15/12/2022 16/12/2022 Mercedes GLC
Code Description

PPF To apply Xpel PPF to the current areas: Bonnet & Front

Bumper.

Gtechniq Apply Gtechniq Crystal Serum Ultra + EXO V4.

Crystal Serum

Ultra + EXO

V4 (XL Car)

Wheel Coating Coats all 4 wheels using Gtechnig C5 wheel armour.
Vehicle Collect/Drop off vehicle from customers address.
Collection/Drop

ff
VAT Rate Net VAT
Standard 20.00% (20.00%) £2,205.00 £441.00

Notes:

Auto Wax Works Ltd
Lloyds Bank

S/C 30-15-53

A/N 78951660

Terms and Conditions:

Payment Terms - Due on receipt of Invoice.

Registered in England and Wales No. 10455596 , VAT Registration Number GB 263046225
Registered Address Building 129, Bicester Heritage, Bicester, Oxfordshire, OX26 5HA, United Kingdom

Qty/Hrs
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

Price/Rate
950.00

860.00

100.00
295.00

Total Net
Total VAT
TOTAL

SALES INVOICE

Invoice Number

VAT %

20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

SI-569

Net
950.00

860.00

100.00
295.00

2,205.00
441.00
£2,646.00
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