## **Auto Wax Works**

Building 129, Bicester Heritage Bicester, Oxfordshire, OX26 5HA United Kingdom

Telephone: 01869320571

Email accounts@autowaxworks.co.uk

Invoice To:	SALES INVOICE

Invoice Date 15/12/2022	<b>Due Date</b> 16/12/2022	Reference Mercedes GLC			Invoic	e Number SI-569
Code	Description		Qty/Hrs	Price/Rate	VAT %	Net
PPF	To apply Xpel PPF to the current as Bumper.	reas: Bonnet & Front	1.00	950.00	20.00	950.00
Gtechniq Crystal Serum Ultra + EXO V4 (XL Car)	Apply Gtechniq Crystal Serum Ultra + EXO V4.		1.00	860.00	20.00	860.00
Wheel Coating	Coats all 4 wheels using Gtechniq	C5 wheel armour.	1.00	100.00	20.00	100.00
Vehicle Collection/Drop Off	Collect/Drop off vehicle from custor	mers address.	1.00	295.00	20.00	295.00

VAT Rate	Net	VAT	Total Net	2,205.00
Standard 20.00% (20.00%)	£2,205.00	£441.00	Total VAT	441.00
			TOTAL	£2,646.00

## Notes:

Auto Wax Works Ltd Lloyds Bank S/C 30-15-53 A/N 78951660

## **Terms and Conditions:**

Payment Terms - Due on receipt of Invoice.